PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
US384 - Economy Mesh Breakaway Vest

Collection: Vest-Port

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: MeshAir: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g
Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Vest-Port

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2

Features
- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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US384 - Economy Mesh Breakaway Vest

Test House
Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 17EP0413

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US384YERS
US384YERM
US384YERL
US384YERXL
US384YERXXL
US384YERXXXL
US384YER4XL
US384YERS5XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.1700
0.1600
0.1700
0.1800
0.1700
0.1900
0.2000
0.2100

Cubic(m?®)
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626

EAN13

5036108271184
5036108268931
5036108268924
5036108268948
5036108268955
5036108268962
5036108268900
5036108268917

GTIN/DUN14

15036108761026
15036108758699
15036108758682
15036108758705
15036108758712
15036108758729
15036108758668
15036108758675
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